IN-0006918

La Party Stylists

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063

A
(323) 263-1657 AA A
09/07/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Hillcrest Country Club
Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
Grill Room
Stock Perimeter Draping - 200' 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00
stock fabric: Off white stretch velvet or chiffon with backing
Valance In Stock 1 $700.00 T $700.00
Buffets & Display Tables - Boston - Buffet 12' 3 $750.00 T $2,250.00

paint color TBD
12'W x 31"L x 30"H - Color Upon Request

Total Grill Room $6,450.00
Main Room
Stock Perimeter Drape - Full Room Drape + Pullbacks 1 $9,200.00 T $9,200.00
Off white stretch velvet or chiffon with backing
Valance In Stock 1 $1,900.00 T $1,900.00
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top & Base Round 5 $500.00 T $2,500.00
66"
. paint color TBD

66"Diam x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - 50 $28.00 T $1,400.00
Black
2441 1 W2240 [ %3440 § H
Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Multicolor
36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted
Sofas - Berlin - Serpentine (3 Piece Set) - New 2 $400.00 T $800.00
lavender cover
Left - 44800 W 6048 1 40 X 33400 B 41 [Right - 4448 B &1 XW
604l [ a8 X 3341 § &N Cehter- 6230 [ a0 k B0&N [ 4 ¥33a1 § &0 0 H

Total Main Room $16,800.00

Services

Install 10 $650.00 $6,500.00
Strike 10 $400.00 $4,000.00
Truck + Gas Surcharge 4 $480.00 $1,920.00
Flameproof Certificate 1 $450.00 $450.00
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Description Qtty Price

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, diagrams, on site 1 $1,200.00
management
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$1,200.00

$23,250.00
$14,070.00
$1,162.50
$697.50
$2,208.75
($0.00)
$41,388.75
($0.00)
$41,388.75
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